
KV-Moto 走行会 ２回目 2024 / 7 / 27   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 34 c 1 長野県飯田OIDE長姫高校原動機部 WISDOM BIKE 熊谷 颯太 10'31.403
2 6 a 1 ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ YA-B1KE 西澤 和真 都澤 優希 10'51.185 19.782 19.782
3 29 c 2 長野県箕輪進修高等学校B Create B 関森 雅哉 小口 拓海 10'51.524 20.121 0.339
4 16 b 1 近大高専ｿｰﾗｰｶｰ･EV部 KUTC-B24/2 栗田 光太郎 松田 鈴 10'55.484 24.081 3.960
5 8 a 2 長野県工科短大C ﾖﾂﾊﾞｲｸ 跡部 智尋 11'22.533 51.130 27.049
6 3 a 3 ﾐﾂﾊﾞｲｸ ﾐﾂﾊﾞｲｸ 磯村 翼 11'28.509 57.106 5.976
7 17 b 2 長野県工科短大B OrangeBv2 原 賢弥 11'41.319 1'09.916 12.810
8 11 a 4 TEAM黒潮こめっとすた～ず ﾎﾞﾝｼﾞｭｰﾙﾏｷｼﾊﾟﾗﾚｲﾛﾝ 東川 明 11'44.140 1'12.737 2.821
9 15 b 3 近大高専ものづくり工房 KUTC-B24/1 黒川 翔平 安保 大河 11'44.420 1'13.017 0.280
10 28 c 3 長野県箕輪進修高等学校A Create A 井上 琥太郎 酒井 輝也 12'34.813 2'03.410 50.393
11 19 b 4 長野県工科短大E ﾓﾁｺﾞﾘ 前山 響矢 12'54.791 2'23.388 19.978
12 18 b 5 長野県工科短大D ﾒﾝｽﾞｺｰﾁ 大木 奏詩 13'08.469 2'37.066 13.678
13 42 c 4 愛知県立碧南工科高等学校 環境科学科1号 中村 莉央 杉浦 優衣 13'24.662 2'53.259 16.193
14 7 a 5 Project-O Svart24 堀切 武範 13'32.236 3'00.833 7.574
15 39 c 5 富山県立魚津工業高校電気工学部Aﾁｰﾑ UTｰBIKE1 開澤 蒼太 天堤 守 14'54.312 4'22.909 1'22.076
16 40 c 6 鳥取県立鳥取工業高等学校 技術研究部 GIKEN-BIKE 水口 裕貴 田中 友莉菜 14'59.020 4'27.617 4.708
17 12 a 6 TEAM SHINOGI K-BIKE 石原 一弘 15'22.867 4'51.464 23.847
18 30 c 7 兵庫県立尼崎工業高等学校 XAFWD 丹羽 真翔 佐藤 司 20'10.111 9'38.708 4'47.244
19 22 b 6 龍谷大学 Ene-1 Project A 銀龍1号 井村 青空 20'11.647 9'40.244 1.536
20 41 c 8 堺市立堺高等学校 科学部 Team-A SCB2 舩山 伊吹 岡野 翼 21'55.120 11'23.717 1'43.473
21 10 a 7 松田自動車工作所 Reuse01 松田 修 松田 朋子 21'56.948 11'25.545 1.828
22 14 a 8 三ﾂ輪虫製作所 二四式電動三ﾂ輪虫 川原 誠司 有原 浩二 22'19.431 11'48.028 22.483
23 27 b 7 弓削商船高専 ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ HORNET version YG 清水 大輔 落合 剛之 23'15.486 12'44.083 56.055
24 9 a 9 HALｸﾗﾌﾞ HAL2号(2024) 計良 尚志 23'41.530 13'10.127 26.044
25 2 a 10 Team 泉北高速鉄道 with 大阪府立堺工科高等学校 TR号 村田 悠真 26'04.553 15'33.150 2'23.023

4 a ﾁｰﾑ どさん子 どさん子 壱號機 大下 泰明 計測出来ず
5 a 魚工OBﾁｰﾑ ﾁｰﾌﾟｲﾝﾊﾟｸﾄ 米山 太一 計測出来ず
13 a ﾏｲﾅﾋﾞEdge自転車部 Green Fox 上代 静一 計測出来ず
23 b 龍谷大学 Ene-1 Project B 銀龍2号 長谷川 雄登 計測出来ず
35 c 長野県須坂創成高校ﾁｰﾑﾀﾞｲﾔ ｶﾞﾘｭｰ01(旧青号) 小林 大弥 関谷 悠真 計測出来ず
38 c 富山県立魚津工業高校電気工学部Bﾁｰﾑ UT-BIKE2 平井 柊羽 髙澤 大聖 計測出来ず
43 c 堺市立堺高等学校 科学部 Team-B SCB1 森光 奏太 計測出来ず
45 d 細田学園中学校ﾛﾎﾞｯﾄ部 HSD-24 入沢 匠海 計測出来ず

Entry :44    Start :33

Driver 1 Driver 2 Best Time GapPos No Class C.P. Team/Car Type

Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m)


